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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Michal Matiašovský Petr Hlošek 3 : 0 A 1-3 11.06.2023 15:00 1

2 Michal Škuril Martin Jaslovský 1 : 3 B 1-3 11.06.2023 15:00 2

3 Pavol Červeň Jiří MLEJNEK 3 : 1 C 1-3 11.06.2023 15:00 3

4 Andrej Lipták Dmytro Mysyk 3 : 0 D 1-3 11.06.2023 15:00 4

5 Ján Milan Richard Tichy 2 : 3 E 1-3 11.06.2023 15:00 5

6 Martina Bauerová Matej Fülöp 3 : 0 wo F 1-3 11.06.2023 15:00 6

7 Peter Machalík Tomáš Danaj 3 : 2 G 1-3 11.06.2023 15:00 7

8 Daniel Hrčka Ján Kudják 3 : 0 H 1-3 11.06.2023 15:00 8

9 Michal Matiašovský Ján Bunda 3 : 0 A 1-2 11.06.2023 15:00 9

10 Michal Škuril Tomas Bendík 3 : 0 B 1-2 11.06.2023 15:00 10

11 Milan Badáň Peter Koreň 0 : 3 C 4-2 11.06.2023 15:00 11

12 Juraj Deviatka Michal Bazalka 0 : 3 D 4-2 11.06.2023 15:00 12

13 Marek Dápela František Bednár 0 : 3 wo E 4-2 11.06.2023 15:20 1

14 Richard Goda Jaroslav Tvrdoň 0 : 3 F 4-2 11.06.2023 15:20 2

15 Michal Zahradský Jozef Janckulík 3 : 1 G 4-2 11.06.2023 15:20 3

16 Grzegorz Jezycki Pavol Mello 3 : 2 H 4-2 11.06.2023 15:20 4

17 Ján Bunda Petr Hlošek 0 : 3 A 2-3 11.06.2023 15:20 5

18 Tomas Bendík Martin Jaslovský 0 : 3 B 2-3 11.06.2023 15:20 6

19 Pavol Červeň Peter Koreň 3 : 0 C 1-2 11.06.2023 15:20 7

20 Andrej Lipták Michal Bazalka 3 : 1 D 1-2 11.06.2023 15:20 8

21 Ján Milan František Bednár 3 : 1 E 1-2 11.06.2023 15:20 9

22 Martina Bauerová Jaroslav Tvrdoň 3 : 1 F 1-2 11.06.2023 15:20 10

23 Peter Machalík Jozef Janckulík 3 : 0 G 1-2 11.06.2023 15:20 11

24 Daniel Hrčka Pavol Mello 3 : 0 H 1-2 11.06.2023 15:20 12

25 Jiří MLEJNEK Milan Badáň 3 : 0 C 3-4 11.06.2023 15:40 1

26 Dmytro Mysyk Juraj Deviatka 0 : 3 D 3-4 11.06.2023 15:40 2

27 Richard Tichy Marek Dápela 3 : 0 wo E 3-4 11.06.2023 15:40 3

28 Matej Fülöp Richard Goda 0 : 3 wo F 3-4 11.06.2023 15:40 4

29 Tomáš Danaj Michal Zahradský 1 : 3 G 3-4 11.06.2023 15:40 5

30 Ján Kudják Grzegorz Jezycki 3 : 1 H 3-4 11.06.2023 15:40 6

31 Pavol Červeň Milan Badáň 3 : 0 C 1-4 11.06.2023 15:40 7

32 Andrej Lipták Juraj Deviatka 3 : 1 D 1-4 11.06.2023 15:40 8

33 Ján Milan Marek Dápela 3 : 0 wo E 1-4 11.06.2023 15:40 9

34 Martina Bauerová Richard Goda 3 : 0 F 1-4 11.06.2023 15:40 10

35 Peter Machalík Michal Zahradský 3 : 1 G 1-4 11.06.2023 15:40 11

36 Daniel Hrčka Grzegorz Jezycki 3 : 0 H 1-4 11.06.2023 15:40 12

37 Peter Koreň Jiří MLEJNEK 1 : 3 C 2-3 11.06.2023 16:00 1

38 Michal Bazalka Dmytro Mysyk 3 : 0 D 2-3 11.06.2023 16:00 2

39 František Bednár Richard Tichy 0 : 3 E 2-3 11.06.2023 16:00 3

40 Jaroslav Tvrdoň Matej Fülöp 3 : 0 wo F 2-3 11.06.2023 16:00 4

41 Jozef Janckulík Tomáš Danaj 1 : 3 G 2-3 11.06.2023 16:00 5

42 Pavol Mello Ján Kudják 2 : 3 H 2-3 11.06.2023 16:00 6
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